123
MasterDrive®  Wedge
and Cogged Raw Edge V-Belts
5VX Banded Belts
2/5VX1000	   100	       2.88
3/5VX1000	   100	       4.32
4/5VX1000	   100	       5.76
5/5VX1000	   100	       7.20
2/5VX1060	   106	       3.05
3/5VX1060	   106	       4.58
4/5VX1060	   106	       6.10
5/5VX1060	   106	       7.63
2/5VX1120	   112	        3.22
3/5VX1120	   112	        4.84
4/5VX1120	   112	        6.45
5/5VX1120	   112	        8.06
2/5VX1180	   118	        3.40
3/5VX1180	   118	        5.10
4/5VX1180	   118	        6.80
5/5VX1180	   118	        8.50
2/5VX1250	   125	      3.60
3/5VX1250	   125	      5.40
4/5VX1250	   125	      7.20
5/5VX1250	   125	      9.00
2/5VX1320	   132	      3.80
3/5VX1320	   132	      5.70
4/5VX1320	   132	      7.60
5/5VX1320	   132	      9.50
2/5VX1400	   140	      4.28
3/5VX1400	   140	      6.43
4/5VX1400	   140	      8.57
5/5VX1400	   140	     10.71
2/5VX1500	   150 	     4.59
3/5VX1500	   150	      6.89
4/5VX1500	   150	      9.18
5/5VX1500	   150	      11.48
2/5VX1600	   160	      4.90
3/5VX1600	   160	      7.35
4/5VX1600	   160	      9.80
5/5VX1600	   160	     12.25
2/5VX1700	   170	      5.20
3/5VX1700	   170	      7.80
4/5VX1700	   170	     10.40
5/5VX1700	   170	     13.00
2/5VX1800	   180 	     5.50
3/5VX1800	   180	      8.25
4/5VX1800	   180	      11.01
5/5VX1800	   180	     13.76
2/5VX1900	   190	      5.81
3/5VX1900	   190	      8.71
4/5VX1900	   190	      11.62
5/5VX1900	   190	     14.52
2/5VX2000	   200	      6.11
3/5VX2000	   200	      9.17
4/5VX2000	   200	     12.23
5/5VX2000	   200	     15.29
	         Outside
Belt	         Length	   Approx.
P/N	         (inch)	        Wt.
	         Outside
Belt	         Length	  Approx.
P/N	         (inch)	      Wt.
V-Belts
“5VX” Banded Belts “5VX” Banded Belts